A. Basic Wall-Mount
Thermohygrometer
Compact design—only 4.1" diameter! Use
this economical thermohygrometer for relative
humidity and temperature readings in your lab,
office, or computer room. This thermohygrometer
features a °F/°C alcohol-filled thermometer.
No batteries or external power required.

• ORDER FROM •
• Applications •
• Specifications / Ordering Information •
OAKTON Thermohygrometers and Barometers
Bulletin Humidity E1R0
A. WD-03313-70
Basic
Thermohygrometer
B. WD-35700-10
Low-cost
Thermohygrometer
C. WD-35700-00
Wall mount
Thermohygrometer
with digital
thermometer
D. WD-35700-20
Large Dial
Thermohygrometer
F. WD-03316-70
Aneroid barometer
with "Hg readout
F. WD-03316-72
Aneroid barometer
with mm Hg readout
E. WD-03316-80
Wall mount
barometer
with digital
thermometer